WIDTH

MODEL

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
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WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
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FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES
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CUT WIDTH
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ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
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POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

WIDTH

MODEL

LENGTH

WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP
WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH

CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION

32"

ER32FS600VL
67.5"

45"

37.4"

31.5"

25"

690 lbs

11 - 4.0 x 5 smooth
18 - 7.50 x 10 turf

8 ga. Steel
32
1.5"-5"
Electric
4.5
KAW
18
8 mph
Yes
2-16"
Parker HTE
48"
ER48FX730VX
74"
60"
49"
42.5"
33"
880 lbs

13 - 5.00 x 6 smooth
22 -10.00 x 10 turf
8 ga. Steel

48

1.5"-5"

Electric

8

KAW

24

10.5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"

Parker HTJ

52"

ER52FX730VX

74"
65.5"
53"
45"
34.75"
895 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
22-11.00 x 10 turf

8 ga. Steel
52
1.5"-5"
Electric

8

KAW

24

10.5 mph
Yes
3-18"
Parker HTJ

36"

ER36FS600VL
67.5"

48"

40"

34.5"

26.5"

700 lbs

11 - 4.0 x 5 smooth
18 - 8.50 x 10 turf

8 ga. Steel

36

1.5"-5"

Electric

4.5

KAW

18

8 mph

Yes

2-18"

Parker HTE
60"
ER60FX730VX
74"
73"
61"
45"
34.75"
916 lbs

13 - 6.50 x 6 smooth
22-11.00x 10 turf
8 ga. Steel

60

1.5"-5"

Electric

8

KAW

24

10.5 mph

Yes

3-20"

Parker HTJ
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